

As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 18, 2019 - Corrected

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
231	115314	ST2A-962-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$308,523.44	
232	115426	ST2B-962-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	GILES	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$293,706.31	
236	115430	ST2F-009-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$467,919.78	
240	115675	LM2A-962-F20	I-81	Salem	BOTETOURT	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$801,344.63	\$
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$803,401.84	
241	115676	LM2E-962-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$4,189,793.92	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$4,676,534.78	
446	115049, 115050	ST4A-042-F20, P401	ST4A; VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,997,537.92	
447	115048	ST4B-058-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	MECKLENBURG	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$832,995.27	
448	115046, 115047	ST4C-020-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	AMELIA	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,777,795.80	
449	115045	ST4D-026-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$899,270.73	
450	115053	SS4A-964-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,494,203.15	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,594,484.27	
451	115052, 115914	SS4B-964-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$767,168.55	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$810,184.78	
634	115499	ST6C-966-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBU RG	P043	PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$856,917.52	
						W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,110,957.95	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 18, 2019 - Corrected

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
741	115071	ST7A-967-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,919,719.38	
742	115070	SS7A-967-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$302,604.70	\$
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$314,180.65	
743	115027	LM7A-967-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,424,760.82	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,473,284.66	
872	115331	ST8B-968-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,165,516.32	
						R626	RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION	\$1,226,501.61	
876	115329, 115330	LM8B-968-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	FREDERICK	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,141,645.93	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,162,737.05	
993	116045	LM9A-96A-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,327,613.38	
994	116044	LM9B-029-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,026,956.83	
995	115925	LM9C-053-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,225,124.89	
B30	86601	0058-052-715, B661; 0058-052-715, C501	0058	Bristol	LEE	E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$5,643,350.65	
						B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,286,850.44	
						E054	ESTES BROS. CONST., INC.	\$6,447,296.49	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$7,155,206.85	
						B060	BUSH & BURCHETT, INC.	\$7,284,123.76	
						C046	CROWDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$7,859,573.99	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 18, 2019 - Corrected

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
B36	108906, 111373, 115502	0081-080-903; 0081-080-903,C501; 0081-080-912; 0081-080-912,C501; PM2R-080-F20	0081; 0903	Salem	ROANOKE	B319	BRANCH CIVIL, INC.	\$27,285,000.00	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$32,391,452.15	
B47	114697	9999-964-F19,P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$315,785.00	\$
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$488,777.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$527,250.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$746,453.34	
B52	109286	0052-017-850,M501	0052	Salem	CARROLL	V037	JAMES R. VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,069,028.64	
						S138	SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,166,034.68	
						P091	E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.	\$2,199,829.18	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,923,083.10	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,961,660.95	
B70	97688	0155-018-574, C501	0155	Richmond	CHARLES CITY	H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$932,318.03	\$
						B978	HENRY S BRANSCOME, L.L.C.	\$935,716.88	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$973,973.75	
						S1303	SHOOSMITH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,029,999.80	
						J978	J.S.G. CORPORATION	\$1,049,932.85	
						E971	EL-X ENTERPRISES	\$1,078,991.73	
						F991	FRANCO'S LIBERTY BRIDGE, INC.	\$1,079,846.90	
B71	101246	(NFO)0681-072-714, B637,M501; (NFO)0681-072-714,B637, M501	0681	Richmond	POWHATAN	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,637,883.33	\$
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,688,484.76	
						E008	ENGLISH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,847,633.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 18, 2019 - Corrected

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
B73	100778	(NFO)0250-007-861,M501,B621; 0250-007-861	0250	Staunton	AUGUSTA	F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$3,292,339.72	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,565,657.88	
						K108	KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.	\$4,063,498.78	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,202,420.30	
B74	109315	(NFO) 0288-037-771, C501	0288	Richmond	GOOCHLAND	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,254,235.03	
						K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$2,380,144.46	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,777,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,978,603.31	
B78	109588	0020-068-599, C501	20 AND 231	Culpeper	ORANGE	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,856,297.50	
						T131	TAVARES CONCRETE CO., INC.	\$2,120,243.50	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$2,184,922.40	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,331,631.82	
						S1336	SYNCHRONIZED CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	\$2,389,470.89	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$2,728,536.90	
B79	96938	(NFO)0053-032-S71, C501	0053	Culpeper	FLUVANNA	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,023,256.65	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,131,849.97	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$2,304,556.75	
B80	82849	(NFO)0630-074-213, M501	0630	Richmond	PRINCE	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,483,057.24	\$
						H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$1,680,149.92	
						S1303	SHOOSMITH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,699,709.54	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for December 18, 2019 - Corrected

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
B82	110110	0017-059-611,B609; 0017-059-611,M501	0017	Fredericksburg	MIDDLESEX	S837	J. SANDERS CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$2,769,687.93	
						A003	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,274,687.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,497,777.00	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,800,873.00	
						G136	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	\$4,245,066.35	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,366,483.52	
B83	100765	0620-085-759, B668; 0620-085-759, M501	0620	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	N1625	NATIONAL BRIDGE BUILDERS, LLC.	\$1,166,028.70	\$
						K108	KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.	\$1,231,394.52	
						F991	FRANCO'S LIBERTY BRIDGE, INC.	\$1,276,611.53	
						F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$1,283,670.00	
						C1499	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,362,000.00	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,455,043.64	
B84	113839, 115729	0003-089-754,B617; 0017-088-443, B614	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	C1499	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,736,000.00	\$
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,610,800.00	
B93	90173	0623-034-733,B626; 0623-034-733,M501	0623	Staunton	FREDERICK	K108	KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.	\$1,994,069.45	
						F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$2,671,278.43	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,756,332.77	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$3,996,367.80	